PARCEL
NUMBER

06-0%=108-043

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

l <494

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

DATE

E OF ISABELIA
} 9-k-h N SI MONTGOMERY AVE

NAME OF OWNER

10=1-69
3-30-71
10-31-75
8-6-84

10-24-88
11-20-01

WILBER MARIE M

LINKHART, HELEN P ET AL 1/L INT EA.
WILBER, MARY M

HARTMAN DANNY A & SHARON K
GEM SAVINGS ASSOCTATION

MC CONNAHA VIRGIL F. & FRANCES D.
CARTER CHARLES E

CalF, 16,40
NO C.F.
C.Fe 19.50

S.P. 73,000




